



10247

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806193A34	LUBE BOTTLE	1		
1		806193A46	LUBE BOTTLE	1		
2		882619	BRACKET	1		
3	10	887213	SET SCREW, (M8 x 12)	2		
4	12	887208	WASHER, (M8)	17		
5	32	887220	HOSE/BARB ELBOW, (.25/ .125)	1		
8		808023T	STRAP	1		
9	19	887218	PLUG, (.025)	2		
10	10	887214	SCREW, (M6 x 8)	1		
11	12	887303	WASHER, (M6)	1		
12	19	887219	PLUG, (.125)	1		